CALL FOR ALL PRODUCT RANGES & SIZES
Phone: (03) 9768 2394
Email: orders@aztecau.com.au - www.aztecau.com.au
70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South VIC AUSTRALIA 3175
Covering a full range of
Pro Clips
Ensures we have
you covered for all your
application requirements.
AUSSIE TOUGH CLIPS
 Range offered in various finishes -
galvanised, powder coated, copper,
Stainless Steel and chrome
 G2-Z275 steel ensures a protection
from elements that cause rusting
 Suitable for different pipe including
DWV, pressure PVC, copper,
galvanised, HDPE, expansion PVC
and storm water pipes
AZTEC
PRO
CLIPS
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
AZTEC
Code Description
IGBAL BRACKET ARM ONLY LIGHT 600
IGBE300 BRACKET ARM ONLY EXTENSION 300
IGBL300 BRACKET ARM ONLY LIGHT 300
BRACKET ARM & SHANKS
Code Description
IGBADJ BRACKET FIXING ONLY ADJ S/O
IGBWSS BRACKET FIXING ONLY ADJ S/S
BRACKET FIXING
Code Description
IGBFIX BRACKET FIXING ONLY STD S/O
IGBFSOPC BRACKET FIXING ONLY STD S/O POWDER COATED
IGBFSOSS BRACKET FIXING ONLY STD S/O S/S
Code Description
IGBAT BRACKET ONLY ALL THREAD
IGBWELDED BRACKET ONLY ALL THREAD WITH WELDED NUT
IGBW10 BRACKET ONLY WELDED NUT
IGBVLG BRACKET ONLY V LEGS GALV
IGBW150MM SHANK BUILT-IN-WALL 150mm
Code Description
IGBA600 BRACKET ARM ONLY HEAVY 600
IGBA450 BRACKET ARM ONLY HEAVY 450
IGBA300 BRACKET ARM ONLY HEAVY 300
IGBW150MM SHANK BUILT-IN-WALL 150MM
LEFT TO RIGHT: IGBFSOPC, IGBFSOSS, IGBFIX
IGBWSS
IGBA 600
IGBA450
IGBA300
IGBW150MM
IGBW150MM
IGBW10
LEFT TO RIGHT: IGBAL, IGBL300, IGBE300
IGBWELDEDIGBAT
IGBVLG
IGBADJ
Full range of extensions Brackets and Shanks
allows for pipe installations of all types of applications.
All Galvanising is done to the required G2-Z275 Standard
and is powder coated for additional protection.
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
Code Description
IGBHNC40 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 40mm X 450mm
IGBHNC50 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 50mm X 450mm
IGBHNC65 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 65mm X 450mm
IGBHNC80 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 80mm X 450mm
IGBHNC90 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 90mm X 450mm
IGBHNC100 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT PVC NC 100mm X 450mm
BRACKET HANGMAN
TO SUIT DWV
Code Description
IGBOLT BOLTS & NUTS SUIT BOLTED 25X7
BOLT
& NUT
Code Description
IGCAPVC40 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 40mm
IGCAPVC50 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 50mm
IGCAPVC65 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 65mm
IGCAPVC80 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 80mm
IGCAPVC100 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 100mm
IGCAPVC150 CLIP ALLTHREAD ADJ HANGER PVC N/C 150mm
BRACKET ADJUST ALL
THREAD HANGER TO SUIT DWV
IGBHNC80
IGBOLT
IGCAPVC80
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
Code Description
IGCH40NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 40mm
IGCH50NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 50mm
IGCH65NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 65mm
IGCH80NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 80mm
IGCH90NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 90mm
IGCH100NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 100mm
IGCH150NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 150mm
CLIP HEADS TO SUIT DWV
Code Description
IGCH40ENC CLIP HEAD N/C PVC EXPANSION 40mm
IGCH50ENC CLIP HEAD N/C PVC EXPANSION 50mm
IGCH65ENC CLIP HEAD N/C PVC EXPANSION 65mm
IGCH80ENC CLIP HEAD N/C PVC EXPANSION 80mm
IGCH100ENC CLIP HEAD N/C PVC EXPANSION 100mm
CLIP HEADS EXPANSION
Code Description
IGCH15PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 15mm
IGCH20PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 20mm
IGCH25PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 25mm
IGCH32PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 32mm
IGCH40PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 40mm
IGCH50PPNC CLIP HEAD N/C PRESS PIPE 50mm
CLIP HEADS TO SUIT
PVC PRESSURE
Code Description
IGCH15NCC CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 15mm
IGCH20NCC CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 20mm
IGCH25NCC CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 25mm
IGCH32C CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 32mm
IGCH40C CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 40mm
IGCH50C CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 50mm
IGCH65C CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 65mm
IGCH80C CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 80mm
IGCH100NCC CLIP HEAD N/C SUIT CU TUBE 100mm
CLIP HEADS TO SUIT
COPPER TUBE
IGCH20PPNC
IGCH80NC
IGCH80C
IGCH65ENC
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
Code Description
IGSC10 SADDLE CU TUBE 10mm CU LIGHT
IGSC15 SADDLE CU TUBE 15mm CU LIGHT
IGSC18 SADDLE CU TUBE 18mm CU LIGHT
IGSC20 SADDLE CU TUBE 20mm CU LIGHT
IGSC25 SADDLE CU TUBE 25mm CU LIGHT
IGSC32 SADDLE CU TUBE 32mm CU LIGHT
IGSC40 SADDLE CU TUBE 40mm CU LIGHT
SADDLE CLIPS
LIGHT
Code Description
IGSC15NC SADDLE CU TUBE 15mm N/C
IGSC15NCPK SADDLE CU TUBE 15mm N/C (PACK OF 200)
IGSC18NC SADDLE CU TUBE 18mm N/C
IGSC18NCPK SADDLE CU TUBE 18mm N/C (PACK OF 200)
IGSC20NC SADDLE CU TUBE 20mm N/C
IGSC20NCPK SADDLE CU TUBE 20mm N/C (PACK OF 200)
IGSC25NC SADDLE CU TUBE 25mm N/C
IGSC32NC SADDLE CU TUBE 32mm N/C
IGSC40NC SADDLE CU TUBE 40mm N/C
IGSC50NC SADDLE CU TUBE 50mm N/C
SADDLE
CLIPS N/C
Code Description
IGSG15 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 15mm
IGSG20 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 20mm
IGSG25 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 25mm
IGSG32 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 32mm
IGSG40 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 40mm
IGSG50 SADDLE GALV PIPE GALV 50mm
SADDLE
CLIPS GAL
Code Description
IGSC15CP SADDLE CU TUBE 15mm C/P LIGHT
IGSC20CP SADDLE CU TUBE 20mm C/P LIGHT
SADDLE CLIPS
CHROME PLATED LIGHT
Code Description
IGSC15H SADDLE CU TUBE (HALF) 15mm N/C
IGSC20H SADDLE CU TUBE (HALF) 20mm N/C
SADDLE CLIPS
HALF COPPER
IGSG32
IGSC15CP / IGSC20CP
IGSC25
IGSC32NC
IGSC20H
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
Code Description
IGSL40NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 40mm
IGSL50NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 50mm
IGSL65NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 65mm
IGSL80NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 80mm
IGSL100NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 100mm
IGSL150NC SADDLE S/LEG DWV PIPE N/C 150mm
SADDLE SHORT LEG
TO SUIT DWV
Code Description
IGSO40DWVNC SADDLE S/OFF N/C DWV PIPE 40mm
IGSO50DWVNC SADDLE S/OFF N/C DWV PIPE 50mm
IGSO65DWVNC SADDLE S/OFF N/C DWV PIPE 65mm
IGSO80DWVNC SADDLE S/OFF N/C DWV PIPE 80mm
IGSO100DWVNC SADDLE S/OFF N/C DWV PIPE 100mm
SADDLE STAND OFF
TO SUIT DWV
Code Description
IGSPP15NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 15mm
IGSPP20NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 20mm
IGSPP25NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 25mm
IGSPP32NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 32mm
IGSPP40NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 40mm
IGSPP50NC SADDLE PRESS PIPE N/C 50mm
SADDLE CLIP PVC
PRESSURE
Code Description
IGBW15PPNC BRKT WELD NUT 10mm WHT PRESS 15mm
IGBW20PPNC BRKT WELD NUT 10mm WHT PRESS 20mm
IGBW25PPNC BRKT WELD NUT 10mm WHT PRESS 25mm
WELDED NUT CLIP TO
SUIT PVC PRESSURE
IGSO65DWVNC
IGSPP32NC
IGSL65NC
IGBW20PPNC
IGCHDP90IGCHSW90
IGBWNC65 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 65mm
IGBWC65 BRACKET WELD NUT 10MM CU 65mm
IGBWC80 BRACKET WELD NUT 10MM CU 80mm
IGBWC100 BRACKET WELD NUT 10MM CU 100mm
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
Code Description
IGBWHDPE56 BRKT WELD NUT 10mm HDPE 56mm
IGBWHDPE63 BRKT WELD NUT 10mm HDPE 63mm
IGBWHDPE75 BRKT WELD NUT 10mm HDPE 75mm
IGBWHDPE110 BRKT WELD NUT 10mm HDPE 110mm
IBGWHDPE160 BRKT WELD NUT 10mm HDPE 160mm
WELDED NUT CLIP TO SUIT HDPE
Code Description
IGBWNC40 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 40mm
IGBWNC50 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 50mm
IGBWNC65 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 65mm
IGBWNC80 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 80mm
IGBWNC100 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 100mm
IGBWNC150 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm N/C 150mm
WELDED NUT CLIP TO SUIT DWV
Code Description
IGBWC20
BRKT WELD NUT 10MM CU 15mmIGBWC15
BRKT WELD NUT 10MM CU 20mm
IGBWC25 BRKT WELD NUT 10MM CU 25mm
IGBWC32 BRKT WELD NUT 10MM CU 32mm
IGBWC40 BRACKET WELD NUT 10MM CU 40mm
IGBWC50 BRACKET WELD NUT 10MM  CU 50mm
WELDED NUT CLIP TO SUIT COPPER
Code Description
IGBWSW225 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm S/W 225mm
IGBWSW250 BRACKET WELD NUT 10mm S/W 250mm
WELDED NUT CLIP TO
SUIT STORM WATER
Code Description
IGBHNC90 BRKT HANGMAN SUIT DWV NC 90mm X 450mm
IGCH90NC CLIP HEAD N/C DWV PIPE 90mm
IGCHSW90 CLIP HEAD S/S DWV PIPE 90mm
IGCHDP75 SADDLE CLIP DOWNPIPE N/C RND PVC 75mm
IGCHDP90 SADDLE CLIP DOWNPIPE N/C RND PVC 90mm
IGCD90 CLIP PIPE LONG LEG PVC PIPE 90mm
CLIPS TO SUIT PVC
STORM WATER 75-90MM
Code Description
IGBWSO10 BRACKET WELD NUT S/OFF 10mm
WELDED NUT STAND OFF
IGBWHDPE75
IGBHNC90
IGBWSO10
IGCD90
IGBWNC65
IGCH90NC
IGBWSW250
IGBWC65
Code Description
IGBWNC15ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 15mm
IGBWNC20ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 20mm
IGBWNC25ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 25mm
IGBWNC32ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 32mm
IGBWNC40ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 40mm
IGBWNC50ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 50mm
IGBWNC65ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 65mm
IGBWNC80ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 80mm
IGBWNC100ZP BRKT WELD NUT GAL & BLK ZP 100mm
WELDED NUT CLIP
ZINC PLATED TO SUIT GAL
Code Description
IGBWSS
IGBWSS
BRACKET FIXING ONLY ADJ S/S
IGBFSOSS BRACKET FIXING ONLY STD S/O S/S
IGCHPVC50 CLIP HEAD S/S DWV PIPE 50mm
IGCHPVC100 CLIP HEAD S/S DWV PIPE 100mm
IGCHPVC150 CLIP HEAD S/S PVC PIPE 150mm
STAINLESS STEEL
CLIPS RANGE
CHECK OUT THE FULL RANGE ON OUR WEBSITE
Flexible Pipe Connectors Clips & Saddles to meet all
plumbing requirements
requirements
Metal and Tiled Roofs
Experience the ease: RapidVent Quickseal
makes installation a breeze
Specialised in Sheet Metal
fabrications
Up to BAL 40 Rated Products
LEFT TO RIGHT: IGCHPVC50, IGCHPVC100
IGBWNC80ZP
CALL FOR ALL PRODUCT RANGES & SIZES
Phone: (03) 9768 2394
Email: orders@aztecau.com.au - www.aztecau.com.au
70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South VIC AUSTRALIA 3175